
Tuesday, August 5AUCKLAND1] Y 650 ke. 462 m.
6 . 0am. LONDON NEWS
7. 0, 8.0 LONDON NEWS
8. 0 Correspondence School Ses-sion (see page 34) \

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Light and Shade
1710. 0 Devotions: Rev. W. R.
Milne
10.20 For My Lady: "The Hills of
Home"
10.40 "The Gentleman is a Dregs-
maker: Poiret" Talk by Dorothy
Neal White
40.55 Health in the Home; The
Chilblain Season
42.0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m.2.0 Broadcast to Schools 4
Musical Snapshots

2.30 CLASSICAL HOURDivertimento No. 9 for Wind
Instruments Mozart
Symphony No. 5 in E Fiat

; Sibelius
3.30 Conversation Pieces
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.45 BBC Newsreelee Local News Service
7.15 Talk by the Gardening Ex-
pert
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Dance Band with Ted Healy and
his Orchestra
(A Studio Presentation)

v7.52 _ Harry WelchmanTheatre Chorus
Harry Welchman Memories |

8. 4 "ITMA": a Tommy Handley
programme
(BBC Programme)

B.82 The Masqueraders A pro-
gremme of light orchestral music
Waltzing with Fraser Simson
Selection by Paul Rubens
Magyar Melody SelectionPosford

and

(BBC Programme)
8.47
6. 0
8.10 _ Repetition

Greatrex Newman
The Fol-de-rols
Overseas and N.Z. News

of Greetings
from the Kiwis In Japan
8.30 | "Write a Song for £2,000,"
with Lou Preager and his Orch-
estrafi. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
1.20 CLOSE DOWN

INaxe AUCKLAND880 kc. 341 m.

5. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes6.0 Tea Dance
6.30 Popular Artists7.0 #£«After Dinner Music
8.0 Symphonic Programme
Fritz Kreisler (violin) with Bar-birolli and the London Philharmonic OrchestraConcerto in D, Op. 61

Beethoven
$.45 Toscanini and the New
York Philharmonic Orchestra
, Variations on a Theme of
Haydn Brahms

9. 0 Contemporary Music
-Kindler and the National Sym-
phony OrchestraFestival Overture

é W. Schuman
9.10 Marguerite Long (piano)with Orchestra conducted by
the Composer
Concerto Ravel
9.30 Sir Adrian Boult and the
BBC Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No. 4 in F Minor

Vaughan-Williams90. O Recital: Isobel Baillie and
Harriet Cohen
10.30 Close downTAM1250 kc. 240 m.
4.30p.m.:°-Light Orchestral and
Vocal Selections
5. 6 Light Variety
6.30 Dinner Music
7. 0 Filmiand
7.30 Orchestral and _ Instru-mental Music p

8. © concert
9. 0 Rado Theatre: "UncleHarry" eg

40. 0 Close down

2 Y 570 ke. 526 m.

While Parliament is being broad-
cast from 2YA, this Station’s
published programme will be
presented from 2YC

6. 0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
7. 0, 8. 0 LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 34)
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Star: Webster
Booth (tenor)
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 "Science to the Rescue’’:
the final talk by Joan Airey on
what she saw at the British In-
dustries Fair
10.28-10.30 Time Signals
10.40 For My Lady: Thrills from
Great Operas
12 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools

2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR >

Music by Schubert
(20th of series)
The Impromptus: Nos, 1 in
€ Minor, Op. 90, 4 in A
Flat, F Minor, Op. 142, and
B Flat, Op. 42

2.30 Symphony No. 1 in B
Flat, Op. 38 ("Spring’’)

Schumann3. 0 Songs by Men
|3.15 Orchestral Interlude

3.30 Music While You Work |

4.0 Afternoon Serenade
30 Children’s Hour: The Muri-
tai School, Eastbourne, presents
a programme of Choir work
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 "Passport": 15 Minutes in
Another Country
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Contemporary American Music
(8th of series)
New York Philharmonic Orches-
tra conducted by Fritz Reiner
Prayer, 1943 W. Schuman
Boston Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Koussevitzky
Lincoln Portrait Copland

8. 0 DOROTHY HANIFY (pieno)
Nine Variations in C Mozart
(A Studio Recital)

18.14 Ecole Normale Chamber
Orchestra of Paris conducted
by Alfred Cortot
Concert Dans le Gout Theat-
ral Couperin

8.30 SYBIL PHILLIPPS (s0-prano), FANNY McDONALD
(piano)
Five Irish Songs Bax
(Song Cycle Series No, 6)
8.46 Grand Philharmonic Orch-estra of Paris conducted bySelmar Meyrowitz"La Rosiere Republicaine"’
Suite de Ballet Gretry

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.10 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Kiwis In Japan
9.20 Philharmonic SymphonyOrchestra of New York con-
ducted by Willem Mengelberg
A Hero’s Life, Op. 40

R. Strauss
10.10 Musical Miscellany
10.45 Music for the Theatre Organ11.0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

aveue
6.30 p.m. Songs for Sale
6.45 Tenor Time7. 0 BBC, Theatre Orchestra
7.30 While Parliament is being
broadcast, this station will pre-sent
age Se
published pro-

gramme: popu programmewill be peodes ed in the event
=.a pana not being broad-10°30" Close down

|

V7 [D) WELLINGTON
7. Op.m. Rhythm in Retrospect7.20

,
The Sparrows of Lon-don

7.33 Radio Variety: Music,Mirth, and Melody
8. 0 "Enter a Murderer"
8.25 Musical News Review: TheLatest Musical News and ThingsYou Might Have Missed
9. 0 "A Case for Paul Temple:
a In Which Steve Meets Captain
9.30 Night Club10..0 Wellington District Weather
Report
Close down

227 NEW PLYMOUTH|810 ke. 370m.
7. Op.m. Concert Programme
8.30 "The Four Just Men"9.2 Concert Programme9.30 Dance Music10. 0 Close down

LQV/in] AahPlee,
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 34)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Mornine Variety9.50 Morning Star: Nelson Eddy
(baritone)
10. 0 "Women’s Affairs To-day:
The Family," third of six tal
by Caroline Webb10.15 Music While You Work
10.45 "Disraeli"

12.0 Lunch Muste
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2. 0 Music While You Work2.30 Variety3.30 Musical Masterpieces: Son-
ata in F Brahms4.0 Songs From the Shows,
featuring Anne Ziegler and Web-
ster Booth
(A BBC Programme)

4.30 These Were Hits!
4.45 Children’s Hour6.0 "The Buccaneers"
6.15 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.15 "The Scarlet Pimpernel: At
One O’Clock Precisely"
(BBC Production)

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Composers on Parade: VictorHerbert. The fourth of six pro-
grammes illustrating popularMusical Comedies
8.
:
"How Green Was My Val-

e ,
8.30 Bournemouth Municipal Or-chestra
"Orpheus in the Underworld"

|

Overture Offenbach8.38 FREDA 8. MILNE (mezzo-soprano)
Somewhere a Voice Is Calling

TateWhen You Come Home SquireI Want to Be Ready BurleighKeep on Hoping Maxwell
(A Studio Recital)8.50 Yehudi Menuhin (violin)
Labyrinthe LocatelliVienna Philharmonic OrchestraMusic of the Spheres WaltzJ. Strauss9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.30 Mystery and Imagination:Hn Tale," ‘‘Thursday Even-
(BBC Programme10. 0 Close )

AN AD,920 ke. 327 m.
7. Op.m. Bournemouth MunicipalOrchestra
A Fairy Ballet
Raindrops7.8
ampere Strange (tenor)To a Miniature
The Fiddler of Kildare
7.14 The Richard Crean Orch-
estra
7.17 "They Lived ta Tell theTale: Pat Murphy’s Miracle"
(BBC Programme)

7.32 New Mayfair Orchestrawith Vocalists
Venus in Silk
7.40 Reginald Dixon (organ)
746 "Dad and Dave"8. 0 Musical Comedy
Jack Buchanan with Geraldo’s
Orchestra ee

Brewster’s Millions Furber
8.10 Michael Bartlett (tenor)
You Are My Love Song May
8.13 Dick Leibert (organ)Why Do I Love You’ Kern
Beautiful Lady Caryil
8.19 Ina Souez (soprano)
Love Will Find a Way

Fraser-Simson
8.22 Light Opera Company
The White Horse Inn _ Stolz8.30 Orchestral Musio
Berlin State Opera Orchestra,
conducted by Prof. Robert
Heger
Rosamunde Ballet Music

Schubert
8.43 Miliza Korjus (soprano) |

La Danza Rossini
8.47 Berlin State Opera Orch-
estra, conducted by Clemens
Schmalstich
From Foreign Lands

Moszkowski
9. 0 John Hendrik (tenor)
Remembrance
Forgive and Forget9.6 Julian Fuhs’ Symphony
Orchestra
The Selfish Giant Coates
9.14 "Inspector Cobb Remem-bers": "The Case of the Stut-
tering Hornet’
(BBC Programme) .

19.30 Dance Music’ by Jack
| White’s Band, New Mayfair
Dance Orchestra, with inter-
ludes by the Ink Spots
10. 0 Close down

2272 GISBORNE
— 980 ke. 306 m.

p.m. Light Orchestral"Mr. Meredith Walks Out"
0
15
30 Harry Roy’s Orchestra44 Mr. Flotsam and Mr. Jet-
$a
50
0
Lehar Melodies
Concert Programme

The Queen’s Hall Orchestra andHarold Williams and Francis
Russell in humbers from"Otello" "

he"London Suite" Pes
8.32 BBC Programme fe8.47 Stanelli’s Stag Party9. 0 The Devil’s Cub
8.30 Selected Recordings10. 0 Close down

WV/
CHRISTCHURCH3 720ke, 416m. | |

6. 0am. LONDON NEWS
7. 0, 8.0 LONDON NEWS7.58 Canterbury Weather Fore-
cast
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses
sion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling PricesMarch With The Guards
9.46 Music While You Work
10.10 For My Lady: "Mr. Thun-der" (first episode)
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Sonata No. 4 in D tor
Violin and Piano Handol
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schoolsoe Music While You Work
2.30 Richard Tauber’s "Sun«
shine’ Orchestral Suite
2.55 Health in the Home: "Den-
tal Hygiene: Pregnancy"
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
French Composers
The Accursed Hunter Franck
canes No. 4 in CG Minor, Op.

}

5 Faure
Omphale’s Spinning Wheel,
Op. 31 Saint-Saens

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local News Service
Book Review: Hugh Grae
am
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Music of Manhattan, with
vocalists Thomas Hayward, |
trumpeter Charlie Marlowe, the
Manhattan Madcaps, instrumen-
talists and Orchestra under the
direction® of Norman Cloutier
7.44 "Dad and Dave’
7.57 Serenade to the Stars, by
the Sidney Torch Trio, with
assisting vocalists
(BBC Transcription)

8.12 New English Releases
Peter Yorke and his Concert
Orchestra
Blue Skies, Film Songs iation Bei
Jean Sablon_ (vocal)J’Attendrai Olivieri
J’ suis pas Millionaire MonacoVictor Silvester and his Ball-
room Orchestra
Love Steals Your Heart ("‘The
Wicked Lady’’)
Boston Promenade Orchestra
Fast Track Polka &. Strauss
8.30 "Mr. Meredith Walks Out"
8.45 Professional Wrestling
Contestes
10. 0 Uncle Sam Presents GlennMiller and the Band of the A.A.F,
Training Commend
10.145 Harry Roy and his Orch-
estra
114. 0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SY CHRISTCHURCH }1200 ke, 250 m. }
6. Op.m. Music from the Theatre
and Opera House
6.30 Bright Tunes
6.45 Songs of the West7. 0 Musical What’s What
17.15 Hit Parade Tunes
7.30 Serenade, a programme of
Hs

musical and popular num-ers

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 -a.m., 1.25 p.m., 9.0:
41YA, 2YA, SYA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR, 4YZ.

WHILE power restrictions remain in force,
broadcasting is limited to 9 hours and 40
minutes daily, Monday to Friday inclusive, as
follows: 7.0-8.10 am. 9.0-11.0 am. 1.30-4.0
p.m., 6.30-10.30 pm. The National and Com-
mercial programme items shown on these pages
in italic type are those which, at the time oft
going to press, fall outside the above reduced
transmission periods. They have been included
in the programmes because the duration of re-
stricted transmissions is uncertain. But listeners
will appreciate that these items will be cancelled
or transferred unless the restrictions ate lifted.


